
UDUPI COGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CoRR|GENDUM - 2 dated 07.11.2024

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/NPROJIZO24-251 178 Date: 11.10.2024

5ir,

CORRIGENDUM-z DATED 07.1 1.2024

TENDER INQUIRY FOR ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT FOR CLEARANCE AND TRANSPORTATION

OF IMPORTED FCL CARGO FROM CHENNAI SEAPORT TO UCSL WAREHOUSES

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as foltows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

AGM (Ma a [s & Contract Ce[[)

:rArqE 3r=r€r glT. gIT.
T..4.II IAt\1M,1,D ANAS M M..:,_; ,..ttt.:ER

=e. f.r z,r.t;=r i>rrrqr* ffi5
UDI]I'I (,0L I I IN SHIPYA'ID LIMITED
qrtr, 6{ir6/ MALpE, KARNATAKA-576 108

st.
No. Description FOR READ AS

1

Last date for Receipt 07th November 2024,1 5:30 Hrs 11'h November 2024,15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date 07'h November 2024,15:,30 Hrs 1 l'h November 2024,1 5:30 Hrs

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,


